
Meijer State Games of Michigan Winter Games - Fencing Event 2023

Date Event event gender age restriction event rating place competitor last name competitor first name club rating before event rating earned

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 1 Gohsman Maxwell Grand Rapids Fencing Academy C2022 A2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 2 Owens Andrew Bay Regional Fencing Alliance A2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 3 Colwell Alex Michigan State University Fencing Club A2019

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 3 Pienta Chris Unattached (or Unknown) C2021 B2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 5 Karolak Dale Plymouth/Ann Arbor Fencing Academy A2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 6 Ochs Bradley Traverse City Fencing Club B2021

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 7 Becker Thomas Ann Arbor Dueling Society A2019

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 8 Sobeshkevych Roman Unattached (or Unknown) C2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 9 Wicka Clayton Michigan State University Fencing Club D2022 D2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 10 Green Zachary Bay Regional Fencing Alliance D2019 D2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 11 Diepstra Jeremy Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2022 E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 12 Haw Keith University of Michigan Fencing Club C2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 13 Rozanski Sr. Ed Grand Rapids Fencing Academy D2021

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 14 Otero Armando West Michigan Fencing Academy D2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 15 Janyska Allen Michigan State University Fencing Club D2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 16 Gugino Esmeralda West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 17 Pilon Isabella Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 18 Kampmueller Charlie West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 19 Alarbash Bader Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 20 Lehman Benjamin Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 21 Jensen Travis Traverse City Fencing Club E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 22 Bakke Alexander Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 23 Boss Evan Traverse City Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 24 Kwok Roland University of Michigan Fencing Club E2020

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 25 Lapp Laurie Traverse City Fencing Club B2021

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 26 Oxie Matthew Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 27 Andrulis Pete West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 28 Battisfore Hunter Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 29 Green Scott Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2021

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 30 Flatley Rachel Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Epee Mixed Senior A2 31 Rennells Tiffany MSU fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 1 Cho Inga Renaissance Fencing Club U E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 2 Kelbley Newt Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 3 Pilon Isabella Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 3 Drayton Hannah West Michigan Fencing Academy D2021

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 5 Gugino Esmeralda West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 6 Nelson Grace Escrime Du Lac E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 7 Adamson Quinn West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 8 Flatley Rachel Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 9 Hampton Andrea West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 10 Gjukis Tahira West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 11 Cassens Jaidyn West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 12 Lapp Laurie Traverse City Fencing Club B2021

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 13 Cass-Calay Shannon Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 14 Worthington Isabella Traverse City Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Epee Women Senior E1 15 Rennells Tiffany MSU fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 1 Zmuda Aiden Grand Rapids Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 2 Tate Linus West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 3 Edwards Connor West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 3 Ratterree Ava West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 5 VanDeven Ingrid West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 6 Smith Vincent West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 7 Schmude Connor West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 8 Rohde Trent Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Y12 Mixed Foil Mixed Y12 NR 9 Hall Cullen Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 1 VanBuren Brett West Michigan Fencing Academy C2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 2 Nykamp Caleb West Michigan Fencing Academy D2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 3 Diepstra Jeremy Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2022 E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 3 Slusher Gideon West Michigan Fencing Academy E2022 E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 5 Wicka Clayton Michigan State University Fencing Club E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 6 McRae Aymeric Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 7 Cho Michael Renaissance Fencing Club A2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 8 Bass Nathan Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 9 Colwell Alex Michigan State University Fencing Club C2019

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 10 Pogosian Roman Plymouth/Ann Arbor Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 11 Karolak Dale Plymouth/Ann Arbor Fencing Academy C2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 12 Alarbash Bader Michigan State University Fencing Club E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 13 Tate Liam West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 14 Green Zachary Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2019

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 15 Collins Anna West Michigan Fencing Academy E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 16 Owens Luke Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 17 Mick Gabriel West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 18 Bakke Alexander Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 19 Van Allen Benjamin West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 20 Dorman Alaina Plymouth/Ann Arbor Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 21 Bass Evan West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 22 Harrison Gabe Plymouth/Ann Arbor Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Foil Mixed Senior D1 23 Somerlott Logan Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 1 Cho Inga Renaissance Fencing Club D2019

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 2 Kelbley Newt Michigan State University Fencing Club E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 3 Desai Kanushi Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 3 Collins Anna West Michigan Fencing Academy E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 5 Vandenberg Faith West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 6 Hampton Andrea West Michigan Fencing Academy U

2/4/2023 Senior Women's Foil Women Senior E1 7 Dorman Alaina Plymouth/Ann Arbor Fencing Academy U



2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 1 Colwell Alex Michigan State University Fencing Club E2019 D2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 2 Oje Chuku West Michigan Fencing Academy E2022 E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 3 Parkila Lukas Renaissance Fencing Club E2022 E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 3 Battisfore Hunter Michigan State University Fencing Club E2022 E2023

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 5 Koenigsberg Jared Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 6 Diepstra Jeremy Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2022

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 7 Green Zachary Bay Regional Fencing Alliance E2019

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 8 Phillipson Jack Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 9 Wicka Clayton Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 10 Green Scott Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 11 Bakke Alexander Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 12 Herman Sabrina Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 13 Oxie Matthew Bay Regional Fencing Alliance U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 14 Cudel Evelyne Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 15 Flatley Rachel Michigan State University Fencing Club U

2/4/2023 Senior Mixed Saber Mixed Senior D1 16 Rennells Tiffany MSU fencing Club U


